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1.2  Academic Flexibility 

1.2.1 Number of Certificate/Value added courses offered and online courses of 

MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. (where the students of the institution have 

enrolled and successfully completed during the last five years) 

c) Evidence of course completion, like course completion certificate etc 

INDEX 

Sr. No. Certificate of Certificate/Value-Added Course Page No 

Academic Year 2022-23 

1.  Inspection and Quality Control in Manufacturing NPTEL Online 

Certification course 

03 

2.  Patent Drafting for Beginners 04 

3.  Personality Development 05 

4.  Techniques of Extraction & Separation fractionation isolation of 

Phytopharmaceuticals 

06 

5.  Preparation & Evaluation of Herbal Cosmetics 07 

Academic Year 2021-22 

1.  Five Days Workshop on Demonstration and Hands-on Training 

program of Pharmaceutical Equipment’s 

8 

2.  Employability Skills under Life Skills Program organised by Rubicon 9 

3.  Stress Management 10 

4.  Herbarium Preparation 11 

5.  Tablet Manufacturing Technology 12 

6.  Computer Applications in Pharmacy 13 

7.  Intellectual Property Awareness/ Training Program 14 

8.  Clinical Trial Analysis and Reporting 15 

Academic Year 2020-21 

1.  Demonstration on Preparation of Nutraceuticals 16 

2.  Literature Review 17 

3.  Statistical Analysis using Software 18 
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4.  CliMed Summer School 19 

5.  Exclusive Training Course in Clinical Trials and ICH GCP 20 

Academic Year 2019-20 

1.  Communication Skill 21 

2.  Techniques of Section Cutting, Preparation of Sample & Microscopic 

Evaluation of Crude Drugs 

22 

3.  Yoga & Meditation 23 

4.  Introduction to Artificial Intelligence  24 

5.  Introduction to Soft Skills 25 

6.  Interview Skills 26 

7.  Career Skills 27 

8.  Career Edge - Knockdown the Lockdown 28 

9.  Communication Skills 29 

10.  Training on Digital Marketing 30 

11.  Clinical Trial Data Analysis 31 

Academic Year 2018-19 

1.  Soft Skill Development Programme 32 

2.  Identification of Medicinal Plants  33 

3.  Methodology of Research & Statistical Techniques 34 
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Academic Year 2022-23 

1. Inspection and Quality Control in Manufacturing NPTEL Online Certification 

course 
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2. Patent Drafting for Beginners 
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3. Personality Development 
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4. Techniques of Extraction & Separation fractionation isolation of 

Phytopharmaceuticals 
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5. Preparation & Evaluation of Herbal Cosmetics 
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Academic Year 2021-22 

1. Five Days Workshop on Demonstration and Hands-on Training program of 

Pharmaceutical Equipment’s 
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2. Employability Skills under Life Skills Program organised by Rubicon 
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3. Stress Management:  
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4. Herbarium Preparation:  
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5. Tablet Manufacturing Technology: 

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 13 of 34 
 

 

6. Computer Applications in Pharmacy: 
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7. Intellectual Property Awareness/ Training Program: 

Course 

Details 

 Training Program under- National Intellectual Property Awareness 

Mission. 
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8. Clinical Trial Analysis and Reporting 

Course Details : Four week online training on Clinical Trial Analysis and Reporting 

conducted by Intershala Trainings 
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Academic Year 2020-21 

1. Demonstration on Preparation of Nutraceuticals: 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Page 17 of 34 
 

 

2. Literature Review: 
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3. Statistical Analysis using Software:  
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4. CliMed Summer School: 

Course Name : Training on CliMed Summer School 

Course Details : 30 Days/ 24 Hours  online training conducted by CliMed 

Academic Year : 2020-21  
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5. Exclusive Training Course in Clinical Trials and ICH GCP: 

Course Name : Exclusive Training Course in Clinical Trials and ICH GCP  

Course Details : Six weeks online training conducted by CliMed Research  

Academic Year : 2020-21  
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Academic Year 2019-20 

1. Communication Skill 
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2. Techniques of Section Cutting, Preparation of Sample & Microscopic Evaluation 

of Crude Drugs 
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3. Yoga & Meditation: 
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4. Introduction to Artificial Intelligence: 

Course Name  : Introduction to Artificial Intelligence  

Course Details : Online course offered by NPTEL  

Academic Year : 2019-20 
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5. Introduction to Soft Skills 

Course Name  : Introduction to Soft Skills  

Course Details : Online course offered by TCSiON 

Academic Year : 2019-20 
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6. TCSiON Certification Course on Interview Skills 

Course Name  : Interview Skills  

Course Details  : Online course offered by TCSiON 

Academic Year : 2019-20 
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7. Career Skills: 

Course name  : Career Skills  

Course Details  : Online course offered by TCSiON 

Academic Year : 2019-20 
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8. Career Edge - Knockdown the Lockdown: 

Course Name  : Career Edge - Knockdown the Lockdown  

Course Details  : Online course offered by TCSiON 

Academic Year  : 2019-20  
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9. Communication Skills: 

Course name  : Communication Skills  

Course Details  : Online course offered by TCSiON 

Academic Year : 2019-20 
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10. Training on Digital Marketing: 

Course Name : Training on Digital Marketing 

Course Details : Six weeks online training on Digital Marketing from 6th June, 2020 

to 18th July, 2020 conducted by Intershala Trainings 

Academic Year : 2019-20 
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11. Clinical Trial Data Analysis: 

Course Name : Clinical Trial Data Analysis    

Course Details : 5 Days Workshop on Clinical Trial Data Analysis conducted by 

KITE-Ai Learning   

Academic Year : 2019-20  
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Academic Year 2018-19: 

1. Soft Skill Development Programme 
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2. Identification of Medicinal Plants: 
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3. Methodology of Research & Statistical Techniques: 

 

         


